
4.25

4.75

5.25

5.75 | 6.50

5.75 | 6.50

5.75 | 6.50

6.75 | 7.00

4.75

6.50 | 7.50

7.25 | 8.00

6.75

6.25

1

30

60

100-170

100-170

80-160

130-200

1

130-180

140-250

95

35

3.70 | 4.25 | 4.75 1

Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Cafe Mocha
Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Cafe Mocha
Shakerato
Espresso Tonic

 

The Daily HOUSE BLEND

Drip Coffee

Espresso

5.75 | 6.75

5.00 | 6.00

7.00 | 8.00

1

1

50-180  

Cold Brew
Iced Coffee  ROTATING  

Cold Brew  W/ VANILLA COLD FOAM  

Cold Coffee
4.75

4.75 | 5.25

6.75 | 7.75

7.75 | 9.00

6.75 | 7.25

6.00 | 6.50

5.25 | 5.75

0

0

100-180 

260-330

110-270

110-290

115-290

Non-Coffee 
Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Matcha Latte
Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte
Turmeric Latte
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

All prices include tax  |  Menu items may contain TREE NUTS.   |  2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request. If you are in any way 
unsatis�ied with your purchase, please bring your receipt and we will happily refund or exchange your item.       Warning: indicates that the added sugars content of this item is equal to or higher than the total daily recommended limit 
of added sugars for a 2,000 calorie diet (50g). Eating or drinking high amounts of added sugars over time can increase risk of type 2 diabetes, weight gain, and tooth decay.

Customize
2.25

2.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

0

0

90

50-180

50-180

ADD ESPRESSO SHOT

ADD MATCHA SHOT

ADD FLAVORED SYRUP

STEAMED MILK

ADD COLD FOAM

ROTATING & CRAFTED

IS AT THE REGISTER

TWA SIGNATURE MENU


