# **Drip Coffee**

The Daily HOUSE BLEND	3.70   4.25   4.75	1
-----------------------	--------------------	---

### **Cold Coffee**

Cold Brew	5.75   6.75	1
Iced Coffee ROTATING	5.00   6.00	1
Cold Brew W/ VANILLA COLD FOAM	7.00   8.00	50-180

## **Espresso**

4.25	1
4.75	30
5.25	60
5.75   6.50	100-170
5.75   6.50	100-170
5.75   6.50	80-160
6.75   7.00	130-200
4.75	1
6.50   7.50	130-180
7.25   8.00	140-250
6.75	95
6.25	35
	4.75 5.25 5.75   6.50 5.75   6.50 5.75   6.50 6.75   7.00 4.75 6.50   7.50 7.25   8.00 6.75

### **Non-Coffee**

Hot Tea	4.75	0
Iced Tea	4.75   5.25	0
Matcha Latte	6.75   7.75	100-180
<b>Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte</b>	7.75   9.00	260-330
Turmeric Latte	6.75   7.25	110-270
Chai Latte	6.00   6.50	110-290
Hot Chocolate	5.25   5.75	115-290



### **Customize**

+ ADD ESPRESSO SHOT	2.25	0
+ ADD MATCHA SHOT	2.25	0
+ ADD FLAVORED SYRUP	1.25	90
+ STEAMED MILK	1.25	50-180
+ ADD COLD FOAM	1.25	50-180

All prices include tax | Menu items may contain TREE NUTS. | 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request. If you are in any way unsatisfied with your purchase, please bring your receipt and we will happily refund or exchange your item. A Warning: indicates that the added sugars content of this item is equal to or higher than the total daily recommended limit of added sugars for a 2,000 calorie diet (50g). Eating or drinking high amounts of added sugars over time can increase risk of type 2 diabetes, weight gain, and tooth decay.